
Precipitation Summary for Buffalo Bill Reservoir
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Oct 1.98 1.98 1.16 1.16 0.98 0.98 202% 171% 202% 171%
Nov 1.73 3.71 1.16 2.32 2.24 3.22 77% 149% 115% 160%
Dec 1.21 4.92 1.03 3.35 1.89 5.11 64% 117% 96% 147%
Jan 1.29 6.21 1.09 4.44 1.11 6.22 116% 118% 100% 140%
Feb 1.18 7.39 0.86 5.30 1.26 7.48 94% 137% 99% 139%
Mar 1.47 8.86 1.14 6.44 1.77 9.25 83% 129% 96% 138%
Apr 1.45 10.31 1.39 7.83 2.67 11.92 54% 104% 86% 132%
May 2.29 12.60 2.06 9.89 4.76 16.68 48% 111% 76% 127%
June 0.93 13.53 2.11 12.00 1.89 18.57 49% 44% 73% 113%
July 1.42 14.95 1.43 13.43 0.66 19.23 215% 99% 78% 111%
Aug
Sep

Buffalo Bill Reservoir, Wyoming
Monthly Precipitation - WY2012, WY2011 and Average Conditions

Data for the Month of July 2012
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